

Texas SmartBuy Membership Program

Texas SmartBuy Membership Application

Name of Authorized Individual Name of Authorized Individual (secondary contact)				
(NOTE: Please list 2 people who are authorized to sign for purchases and will receive all correspondence from CPA. Additional autho-				
rized signers or Agents of Record may be listed on the resolution with the signatures documented at the bottom of the resolution.)				
Organization/Qualified Entity Name				
Address				
City, State, Zip Code				
Primary Email Address	Secondary Email Address			
Phone Numbers	Fax Number			
The annual membership fee for participation in the Texas SmartBuy Membership Program is:				
\$100.00 – FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE				
Please make checks payable to:				

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts

Please mail to:

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts P.O. Box 13186 Austin, TX 78711

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT AND ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AND SIGNATURES

Questions? Contact the Texas SmartBuy Membership Program at 512-463-3368 or at members@cpa.texas.gov.



RESOLUTION

	te of Texas nty of		
	•		to provide purchasing services for local governments ode;
and	WHEREAS, the	ourt Ci	ty Council, School Board, Board of Directors)
٠,			
of	(Name of Qualified Entity)		, is a: (Check one of the following.)
	County	0	Independent School District
	Municipality	0	Junior College District
	Political Subdivision (Utility, Appraisal Districts)	0	Mental Health and Mental Disability Community Center
	State-funded Assistance Organization	0	Housing and Transportation Authorty
	lic Accounts pursuant to § 271.081 of the Local Gov	vernme	Buy Membership Program of the Texas Comptroller of nt Code; and C §20.85 administrative rules, the Agent(s) of Record,
	· 		
	(Name of Person, primary contact)		(Title)
(and	(Name of Person, secondary contact)) is/are authorized to execute
	(Name of Person, secondary contact)		(Title)
any a	and all documentation for(Entity Name)		pertaining to its participation in the Texas
Com	ptroller of Public Accounts Cooperative Purchasing	g Progra	ım; and
	WHEREAS,a (Entity Name)	cknowl	edges its obligation to pay annual participation fees
ادtعم	blished by the Texas Comptroller of Public Account		
Cotta			to the Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts to approve
		s Comp	troller of Public Accounts Cooperative Purchasing Program.
	(Entity Name)		
Ado	pted this day of	./	by
			(Entity Name)
Ву:	(Signature of Chair)		(Signature of primary Agent of Record)
	(Printed Name)		(Name/Title of primary Agent of Record)
	(Title of Chair)		(Signature of secondary Agent of Record)
			(Name/Title of secondary Agent of Record)